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Monday   12:00 pm Lanes 7 - 10
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 2 South 0 0 489 186 53679 38184 570 1606 815 2331
2 9 1 North 0 0 453 222 48602 32636 532 1511 789 2189
3 10 4 West 0 0 408 267 51616 31456 532 1434 792 2214
4 8 3 East 0 2 451 224 43122 28581 525 1510 754 2191

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 570 South 532 North 532 West
Scratch Series 1606 South 1511 North 1510 East

Handicap Game 815 South 792 West 789 North
Handicap Series 2331 South 2214 West 2191 East

Men Scratch Game 287 Norm Collins 279 Fred Marx 260 Frank Mazza
Scratch Series 755 Norm Collins 711 Fred Marx 677 Frank Mazza

Handicap Game 310 Gary Mason 308 Fred Marx 299 Norm Collins
Handicap Series 849 Gary Mason 840 Norm Collins 798 Fred Marx

Women Scratch Game 208 Marie Moorhead 190 Barb Voehringer 190 Debbie Truelove
Scratch Series 509 Marie Moorhead 500 Debbie Truelove 497 Carol Homic

Handicap Game 293 Barb Voehringer 288 Marie Moorhead 285 Debbie Truelove
Handicap Series 771 Debbie Truelove 753 Barb Voehringer 749 Carol Homic

749 Marie Moorhead

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Norm Collins 13547 63 215 10
Frank Mazza 12940 66 196 29
Fred Marx 14159 75 188 37

Doug Wait 8859 48 184 41
Gary Mason 11758 78 150 75
Bill Beatty 8991 72 124 101

" Women
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Debbie Truelove 9449 63 149 76
Marie Moorhead 10293 69 149 76
Carol Homic 10087 71 142 83

Barb Voehringer 9376 78 120 105
Dorothy Foley 3091 29 106 119
Henrietta Baziluk 6048 77 78 147

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dick Doriguzzi bk160 65 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10

Today   2-  3   1-  4
Next Week   3-  4   2-  1
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - North

7 Doug Wait a184 a184 a184 552 8859 48 184 231 618 280 786 184
1 Barb Voehringer 125 114 124 363 9376 78 120 190 444 293 753 128
9 Debbie Truelove 154 150 106 410 9449 63 149 190 500 285 771 155

2 - South
51 Bill Beatty 125 133 110 368 8991 72 124 176 427 282 756 130

8 Gary Mason 148 144 110 402 11758 78 150 233 618 310 849 156
5 Norm Collins 168 234 195 597 13547 63 215 287 755 299 840 198

3 - East
12 Dorothy Foley a106 a106 a106 318 3091 29 106 142 381 266 753 118
36 Marie Moorhead 186 156 149 491 10293 69 149 208 509 288 749 158

4 Frank Mazza 190 187 215 592 12940 66 196 260 677 290 781 179
4 - West

20 Carol Homic a142 a142 a142 426 10087 71 142 182 497 266 749 138
11 Henrietta Baziluk 85 67 80 232 6048 77 78 123 304 272 745 71

3 Fred Marx 182 231 225 638 14159 75 188 279 711 308 798 193
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